WIPP Management and Operation Procurement

Pre-Proposal Conference and Site Tour

_ Name Company Telephone/E-mail address US Citizen Signature
" Ed McDonald Akal Security Inc. 505-314-4034 Yes - No MT 2
_ emcdonald @akalsecurity.com -
" Sean Williams Akal Security Inc. 505-692-2080 Yes P s Sho
swilliams@agc-services.com
Robert J. Weiler Areva Federal Services, LLC | 704-805-2200 Yes
Robert.weiler@areva.com
Charles Bernhard Babcock & Wilcox 865-483-6226, ext. 7002 Yes
Technical Services Group, | cwbernhard@babcock.com
IncC.
Lawrence Lacy Baldy Bechtel National 865-220-2773 Yes
libaldy@bechtel.com
Lincoln Griswold Bechtel National 240-379-3351 Yes
Iwgriswo@bechtel.com
Jeff Holland CH2ZMHill 720-286-3053 Yes
Jeff.holland@ch2m.com :
Ed McCarthy Ch2MmHill 509-373-0044 Yes Aé ? \
Edward t mccarthy@rlgov \V\ —
Bob Sanders Enercon Services, Inc. 575-202-3380 Yes W &V\Q\S\ E
rsanders@enercon.com - ” _
David Swale EnergySolutions 720-480-2565 Yes 7 ~
Government Group, Inc. dswale @energysolutions.com ..V/,Hx/v,.! A o \Fﬂw%ﬂrb ’
Bill Shingler Fluor 864-593-9439 Yes \ Y \\ & ;
Bill.shingler@fluor.com < ),/
Chris Hall Fluor 864-414-9108 Yes \\\N\%\\ &
Chris.hall@fluor.com 7/
Eric Pennala MCS/AREVA 505-321-0579 Yes N, \W\\mk\
epennala@canberra.com P\N\E\lh\
cnristopher Timm PECOS Management 505-323-8355 Yes v
Services, inc. ctimm@pecosmanagement.com \/w _,w\qox\




Sherry Keeney PECOS Management 505-323-8355 Yes
Services, Inc. skeeney@pecosmanagement.com
C. Dennis Sorensen SAIC 865-481-8767 Yes
Carl.d.sorensen@saic.com
Joseph Brown Saer 865-963-2118 Yes
SHC Joseph.r.brown@saic.com
Geoff Asmus S.M. Stoller Corporation 303-546-4344 yes
gasmus@stoller.com
Elizabeth Lowes 5.M. Steller Corporation 716-481-0429 Yes
elowes@stolier.com
Loon K. Yong Spectra Tech, Inc. 865-483-7210 Yes
lyong@spectratechinc.com
Mark Wescoat URS Corporation 208-297-8096 Yes
Mark.wescoat@urs.com
David H. Haar URS Corporation 208-360-4880 Yes
Dave.haar@wsms.com
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